
Neighborhood Associations
Registered with the City Borough of Juneau - November 24, 2025

Name of Association Contact Person Address Phone Number E-mail Address Alternate Contact

Auke Bay Neighborhood Assoc. Dave Klein P.O. Box 211551, Auke Bay, AK 99821 500-8461 kleins@aukebay.org
Linda Blfgen, 321-1717, 

lindablefgen@gmail.com
Blueberry Hills Neighborhood Association Paul Dick 2906 Blueberry Hills Rd., Juneau, AK 99801 586-3469 akpauldick@hotmail.com

Bonnie Brae Neighborhood Association Nathan Adams 1011 Bonnie Doon Dr. Juneau AK 99801 907-635-4262 (cell) nathanjadams@gmail.com
Michael Janes 723-9831 

tongasspottery@icloud.com
Vista del Sol Neighborhood Jen & Steve Lium 7526 Vista del Sol Dr. 907-321-4652 vistadelsolneighbors@gmail.com

Douglas Indian Association Georgia Finau 811 W. 12th Street, Juneau, AK 99801 364-2916 gfinau-dia@gci.net

Douglas Advisory Board Ed Schoenfeld PO Box 240466 Douglas, AK 99824 907-723-1597 douglased17@gmail.com
Mary Kay Pusich 364-3640 

mikespl@eagle.ptialaska.net
Downtown Neighborhood Association Emily Ferry 836 Calhoun Ave., Juneau, AK 99801 463-5145 emily.ferry@gmail.com

Dudley Street Association John Eiler 8685 Dudley St, Juneau, AK 99801 209-5023 thealaskaeilers@gmail.com
Bruce Bowler 789-2582 

cozylog@alaska.net
Flats Families Meilani Schijvens 610 W. 11th Street, Juneau, AK 99801 789-0991, 723-0859 akmeilani@gmail.com

Fritz Cove Neighborhood Association Cody Salter 2770 Fritz Cove Rd., Juneau, AK 99801
(cell) 209-9240, (w) 789-

3717
eric.salter3@acsalaska.net

Indian Point Neighborhood Association Jim Parr P.O. Box 210567, Auke Bay 99821 321-2060 panhan7@hotmail.com

Lemon Creek Neighborhood Association Vacant

Lena Extended Neighborhood Association Vacant
Cathy Botelho 

cbotelho@ptialaska.net

Mountainside Estates Neighborhood Association Dawn Wolfe 4478 Mountainside Dr 723-8446
mountainsideestates@gmail.com

Eugene Huang 586-5763 
ehsahuang@gmail.com

North Douglas Neighborhood Association Ellen Ferguson 7925 North Douglas Hwy 907-321-3537 ellenzuk57@yahoo.com
Anne Fuller 

fernleafgt@yahoo.com
North Tee Harbor Neighborhood Association Gary Miller 20135 Cohen Drive, Juneau, AK 99801 789-3757 gmiller.juneauak@gmail.com

Norway Point Neighborhood Association Russell Strandtmann 1401 Glacier Hwy., Juneau, AK 99801 586-1856 r_strandtmann@hotmail.com

Pt. Stephens Neighborhood Association Russ Senkovich; 18610 Trails End, Juneau, AK 99801 (h):789-0115, 723-1150 vich.russ@gmail.com Levi Fiehler; levifiehler@gmail.com

Radcliff Road Neighborhood Association 
(Formerly: Airport Neighborhood Association)

Vacant

River Road Homeowners Association Megan Felts 4537 Sawa Circle, Juneau, AK 99801 907-500-7455 megan.e.felts@gmail.com
Kirsten Krone 907-463-4461; 

iblafin@msn.com
Riverwood Homeowners Lorilyn Swanson 3101 Riverwood Dr., Juneau, AK 99801 789-7290, (w):586-5000 paulswan@gci.net

Shelter Island Neighborhood Association Karen & Rick Bierman P.O. Box 211156, Auke Bay 99821 907-723-2920 tuberville54@gmail.com

Smugglers Cove Neighborhood Association Alan Rogers P.O. Box 34401 Juneau AK 99803 907-723-4000 arogers@aerogers.com
Creighton Laurent 723-6808 

mlntorres@aol.com 
Sunny Point Neighborhood Association Frank Rue 7083 Hendrickson Road, Juneau, AK 99801 789-5516 frankrue44@gmail.com

Tall Timbers Neighborhood Association Guy Holt 8610 Gail Ave., Juneau, AK 99801 586-6844 guy@akbonfire.com
Telephone Hill Neighborhood Association Shoshana Seligman seligman46@hotmail.com Clerk's Office or Lands Office

Thane Neighborhood Association Larri Irene Spengler 4545 Thane Road, Juneau, AK 99801 586-9768 Larri.Irene.Spengler@gmail.com

Tongass Park Neighborhood Association Timothy R. Frowley 2335 Ka-See-An Drive, Juneau, AK 99801
209-4989, (h):790-2848, 

(w):465-4092
tfrawley@gci.net

Bill Jackson, 9096 Sheiye Way 
99801, 789-5127, 209-9437, 

billja@gci.net 
Uptown Neighborhood Association Toby Harbanuk 123 S. Seward St. ? juneauuptown@gmail.com

Valley Centre Neighborhood Association 
(airport/nugget mall/dairy rd area)

Karla Allwine 2180 Fritz Cove Rd 907-723-4090 kaa@gci.net Dave Hansen 907-723-4469

Vintage Park Condominium Association Marina Lindsey 3005 Clinton Dr. Unit C5, Juneau AK 99801 907-723-1116 marinahlindsey@gmail.com

West Mendenhall Valley Neighborhood Assoc. Temp Contact: Karla Hart 907-957-6723 karlajhart@gmail.com
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